69
Dimensions
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
Housing

Magnum Linear
Order Code Power
Beam
Angle Dimensions L W H CCT Lumen
EMLL10W 10W 24/38/60° L300*W22*H25mm 4000K 1000lm
EMLL20W 20W 24/38/60° L600*W22*H25mm 4000K 2000lm
EMLL30W 30W 24/38/60° L900*W22*H25mm 4000K 3000lm
EMLL40W 40W 24/38/60° L1200*W22*H25mm 4000K 4000lm
LED Magnetic Linear Light
LED Magnetic Light system
Linear style
Intelligent Control